MMB-4 MANUAL
BRASS MONITOR
DATA SHEET
#NDD250
NATIONAL FOAM
Description
The MMB-4 manually operated brass monitor provides

Options
• NPSH hose threads
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
1252-0006-1 ........... MMB-4 Monitor 4" Flg. Discharge (PC-100) w/Gas Spring .................. 127 lb - 57.7 kg
1252-0006-2 ........... MMB-4 Monitor 2-1/2" MNH Discharge ................................................... 125 lb - 56.8 kg
1252-0006-3 ........... MMB-4 Monitor 3-1/2" MNPSH Discharge ............................................. 125 lb - 56.8 kg
1252-0006-4 ........... MMB-4 Monitor 4" MNH Discharge ......................................................... 122 lb - 55.3 kg
1252-0006-5 ........... MMB-4 Monitor 5" Flg. Discharge (PC-150) w/Gas Spring .................. 127 lb - 57.7 kg
MMB-4 MANUAL BRASS MONITOR
8 HOLES 1/2 - 13 THREAD EQUALLY
SPACED ON A 5-3/4" (146) B.C.
PC - 100 FLANGE ADAPTER
SPECIAL 7" (178) O.D. FLG.
WEIGHT:  6 LBS (2.7 KG)
4" FEMALE NH X 2-1/2"  MALE NH ADAPTER
WEIGHT: 6-3/4 LBS. (3 KG)
4" MALE NH THREAD
APPROXIMATE C. G.
WHEN HORIZONTAL
REMOVABLE HANDLE
RETAINING PIN
DIRECTION
HANDLE
17 - 1/2
(445)
18 - 1/8
(460)
4" FEMALE NH X 3 - 1/2" MALE NH OR NPSH ADAPTER
WEIGHT: 6-3/4 LB (3 KG)
ELEVATION LOCK
HORIZONTAL
ROTATION LOCK
NAMEPLATE
4" 150 # ASA FLAT FACE FLANGE
32 - 1/2
(826)
8
(203)
13
(330)
6
(152)
14
(356)
15 - 9/16
(395)
30°
30 - 1/4
(768)
13 - 5/8
(346)
19 - 7/16
(494)
8 HOLES 3/4 - 10 THREAD EQUALLY
SPACED ON A 8-1/2" (216) B. C.
PC - 150 FLANGE ADAPTER
STANDARD 5" - 150#
FLAT FACE FLANGE
WEIGHT:  18 LB (8.2 KG)
10
(254)
15 - 3/16
(386)
COUNTERBALANCE
GAS SPRING
(NOT REQUIRED ON
ALL CONFIGURATIONS)
+ 90°
- 45°
(1211)
47 - 11/16